
min. zastávky

Západ,Tulská

Západ ul.Ľudovíta Štúra

park Lanice

Gymnázium

SAD Bariny

Autobusová/Železničná stanica

ul.Moyzesova

Námestie SNP

Poľana

ul.Jesenského

Nákladná stanica

Zlatý Potok LIDL

Zlatý Potok,rázcestie

SPP

Polymat

0 PUR - STAV KB

2 Agrozet

5 Bakova Jama

MHD vo Zvolene

ZÁPAD,TULSKÁ-GYMNÁZIUM-AUTOBUSOVÁ/ŽEL. STANICA-NÁMESTIE SNP
-SPP-BAKOVA JAMA

zastávka: PUR - STAV KB

3

smer: Bakova Jama

Hod.

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

pracovné dni

25

25

40

soboty, nedele a sviatky

Vysvetlivky :

H všetky spoje s bezbariérovým prístupom do vozidla

Platí od 10.12.2023


